5. ročník nočních závodů v Brumovicích
Výsledková listina - muži
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Čeložnice
	HO
	18,71
	-
	18,71

	2.
	Moutnice
	BI
	26,52
	20,31
	20,31

	3.
	Tvrdonice
	BV
	25,22
	21,91
	21,91

	4.
	Lanžhot
	BV
	24,26
	23,17
	23,17

	5.
	Poštorná B
	BV
	24,39
	24,99
	24,39

	6.
	Čejkovice
	HO
	NP
	29,49
	29,49

	7.
	Brumovice A
	BV
	NP
	29,79
	29,79

	8.
	Brumovice - Ohniví šneci
	BV
	49,38
	NP
	49,38


Výsledková listina - ženy
	Pořadí
	Družstvo
	Okres
	1. kolo
	2. kolo
	Výsledný čas

	1.
	Lanžhot
	BV
	28,26
	21,71
	21,71

	2.
	Poštorná
	BV
	23,20
	21,97
	21,97

	3.
	Brumovice
	BV
	27,74
	NP
	27,74
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